hager.com/uk	 Subject to technical changes� 11.11.2025
Product Datasheet
JF80210BG800LBS
hager.com/uk
JF80210BG800LBS
800A LBS 12 Way 2*250A + 10*125A Glazed
Technical Features
Connection
Number of accessible phases 3
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Surface mounting
Electric current
Rated current 800 A
Equipment
With lock Yes
Has neutral terminal block Yes
Capacity
Number of modules 36
Dimensions
Height 1400 mm
Width 900 mm
Depth 220 mm
Cover, door
Door/cover is transparent Yes
Materials
Material Steel
RAL code 7035
Colour Light grey
Equipment
Has earthing terminal block Yes
Safety
Protection class Isolation class III
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP30
Locking type Barrel lock